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Northwest Region 
Lyland Murphy Ward  
lmurphyward@health.in.gov 
317-233-1356 
RA: Mike Gonzalez 
mgonzalez@health.in.gov  
463-276-2689 

Northeast Region 
Audrey Fish   
Afish2@health.in.gov  
463-201-9036 
RA: Jennifer Berk 
Jberk1@health.in.org 
317-419-0440 
 

Central Region 
Teresa Kirby 
tkirby@health.in.gov  
317-233-8606 
RA: Scile Wilz 
swilz@health.in.gov 
317-954-5361 
  

Southeast Region 
Rodka Hartwig 
rhartwig@health.in.gov 
317-914-5246 
RA: Sarah Stanley 
sstanley@health.in.gov 
463-271-5738 

Southwest Region 
Jennifer Denson  
jdenson@health.in.gov 
463-724-0546 
RA: Stacy Peterson 
Speterson1@health.in.gov 
317-618-1266 

LHHD Case Support & RA Staff 
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